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LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 2700K
400ntomeHa(oB)

S PeKTUBHOCTb CBETUIbHMKA Im79 111Im/W

lapaHTuA

BpeHp

Hanps»xeHune nuTaHns
®akTop cubl
Perynunpyemas apkocTb
MoLLHOCTb
MakcuManbHast MOWHOCTb
Yron nuH3sbl

MHespno

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Cpok cnyx0bbl

BbicoTa

OvnameTp

Konn4ecTBo BKJIIOYEHUN
JKcnsyaTaumoHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTtypa
CepTudukaTsl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHuns

2ropa/ net
Star Trading
230V

0.70

TRIAC
3.6W

3.6W

36°

GU10

80

6

15000h
54.0mm
50.0mm
7500pa3

ANna BHYTPEHHEro Ncnojib30BaHnA

-20 ~ 40°C
CE,RoHS
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CeBetoguopHasa namna Star Trading MR16 , 6LED 347-53 230V 3.6W 400Im

GU10 36° TRIAC 827
Kopg n3penunsa 17755
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